TEL.: 26851998/ 40589888
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K K Fincorp Limited

CIN: L65990MH1981PLC023696

Regd. Off.: Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai — 400 063
Email:kkii_igrd@remigroup.com  Website: www.remigroup.com

May 28, 2024

BSE Limited,
P.J Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai — 400 001

Scrip Code: 503669

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed herewith copies of
the newspaper advertisement pertaining to Audited financial results of the Company for
the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024.

Yours faithfully,

For K K Fincorp Limited

Digitally signed by

SHIVKUMAR  sivkumar
MAHAVIRPRA I;/IHAAHR/-'\\;/IARPRASAD
SAD SHARIMA Date: 2024.05.28

11:30:51 +05'30'

Shiv Kumar Sharma
Whole-Time Director
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CENTRAL RAILWAY

CORRIGENDUM

Tender No. ELSKYNWKS2023-19-
HIRECT for the work of “Annual
Maintenance Contract of HIRECT make
SIV for the period of three years at
Electric Loco Shed Kalyan on single
tender basis through OEM or their
authorized dealer” was uploaded on
www.ireps.gov.in on  25.04.2024.
Following changes may be noted for
the above tender: Tender closing date
and time for the Tender No.
ELSKYNWKS 2023-19-HIRECT was
18.05.2024, 11.00 AM which is now
extended upto 29.05.2024,11.00 AM.
Necessary corrigendum has already
been published on www.ireps.gov.in on
date 17.05.2024.
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CENTRAL RAILWAY

ELECTRIFICATION WORK
OPEN E-TENDER NOTICE NO.
13/2024 OF 22/05/2024
For and on behalf of The President of
India invites open E-tender through
website www.ireps.gov.in from
reputed contractors. Name of work:
Electrification for structural repairs to
C-building, type IV/SPL/14 units at DR-
PR colony. Tender Notice No. 13/2024
(BB.LG.W.DR.2024.01) Approximate
Cost of Work: Rs. 28,10,139/- Bid
Security: Rs.56,200/- Validity: 60 Days,
Completion Period: 06 Months(C).
Instruction: 1. Tender closing date &
time of aforesaid tender: Upto 13.00
hours of 21.06.2024 and will be opened
after 13.00 hrs. 2. The prospective
tenderers are requested to visit the
website www.ireps.gov.in for complete
details of tenders & corrigendum, if any.
3. Tenderer may participate in above
e-tender electronically through website
www.ireps.gov.in only & submission
of manual offers against e-tender are
not allowed. Manually, if submitted shall
neither be opened nor considered. 4.
For further enquiry, may contact: Senior
Divisional Electrical Engineer (General
Service). Annex Bldg., 1st floor, Central
Railway, Mumbai CSMT. 5. This tender
complies with Public Procurement Policy

Order 2017 dated 15.06.2017.
128 Sr.DEE(G),C.S.M.T. Mumbai

CENTRAL RAILWAY

AMC OF LHB AC COACHES
Open E-BID NOTICE No.:
06/2024 Dated: 17.05.2024

For and on behalf of The President
of India invites Open E-bid in through
website www.ireps.gov.in from
reputed contractors. Name of work:
Comprehensive Annual Maintenance
Contract of AC package unit of various
make fitted on LHB type AC coaches of
roof mounted design of Mumbai Division
for a period of two years (Tender No.BB.
LG.W.LTT.2024.01)Approximate Cost
of the Work: Rs.19,84,82,054/-EMD:
Rs.11,42,400/- Validity: 90 Days.
Completion Period: 24 Months. Tender
Closing Date: 18/06/2024 at 15:00 hrs.
Instructions to bidders: 1. Tender will
be opened after closing date. 2. The
prospective bidders are requested to visit
our website www.ireps.gov.in for more
details of tenders & corrigendum, if any. 3.
Bidders may participate in above e-tender
electronically  through our website
www.ireps.gov.in only. Submission of
manual offers against e-tender is not
allowed. Manually, if submitted shall
neither be opened nor considered.
4. For further enquiry may contact to
Senior Divisional Electrical Engineer
(Coaching), Annex Bldg., 1 floor, Central
Railway, CSMT Mumbai. 5. This bid
complies with Public Procurement
Policy (Make in India) Order 2017, dated
15/06/2017, issued by Department of
Industrial Promotion and Policy, Ministry
of Commerce, circulated vide Railway
Board letter no. 2015/RS(G)/779/5 dated
03/08/2017 and 27/12/2017.

130 Sr. DEE (C), C.R., C.S.M.T. Mumbai
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WESTERN RAILWAY-AHMEDABAD DIVISION

REPLACEMENT OF DILAPIDATED RCC OH TANKS AND
PROVIDING RUBBERIZED LEVEL CROSSING SURFACE
E-TENDER NOTICE NO. 06 OF 2024-2025 Dated 22.05.2024

Sr.| E-Tender Name of Work Approximate EMD

No. No. NIT Cost (%) Cost ()

01 | DRM-ADI-66 |Replacement of dilapidated RCC| 2,14,22,513.93 | 2,57,100.00
-2024-25 | OH tanks on age cum condition

basis and other associated works under the jurisdiction of Senior Divisional
Engineer (West) Ahmedabad.
02 | DRM-ADI-67 |Providing rubberized level
-2024-25 |crossing surface at manned Level
crossing under the jurisdictions of Senior Divisional Engineer (West) Ahmedabad.
03 | DRM-ADI-68 |Replacement of dilapidated RCC| 1,66,76,373.12 | 2,33,400.00
-2024-25 |Overhead tanks onage cum
condition basis and other associated works under jurisdiction of Divisional Engineer
(NW) -ADI.
For All above tenders: Closing date & time of e-tender: Date 18.06.2024 at 15:00
hrs; Office Address: Sr. Divisional Engineer, (Co. Ordination), Ahnmedabad, DRM
Office, Near Chamunda Bridge, Opp. New Swadeshi Mill, Naroda Road, Amdupura,
Ahmedabad - 382 345, Website for participating e-tender: www.ireps.gov.in 41

Like us on: [l facebook.com/WesternRly « Follow us on:thitter.comlWesterany

60,78,556.19 |1,21,600.00

WESTERN RAILWAY-BHAVNAGAR DIVISION
DEEP SCREENING, DEWATERING/PUMPING OUT STORM WATER
SUPPLY, COMMISSIONING AND INSTALLATION OF RFID TAGS &

CONSTRUCTION OF RCC BOUNDARY WALL
No. W/118/NIT/E-Tender/2024-25/WA/05 date 21/05/2024; E-Tender No. 20/2024-
25 to 23/2024-25/R; Divisional Railway Manager (Works), Western Railway,
Bhavanagar parainvites e-tenders for the following works: Tender Details are as under:-

Sr. | E-Tender Name of Work Tender Value EMD
No.| No. ®) ®)
Deep screening of 40 Tkm length
01 20{2224 between Gadhakda — Pipavav 1,69,69,053.86(2,34,900.00
section in PRCL line (Phase-Il)
02 | 21/2024 |Assistant Divisional Engineer —Botad | 61,65,000.90 |1,23,300.00
-25 Jurisdiction — Dewatering / Pumping

out storm water at Subway/Limited Height Subway, Station Platform subway and
surrounding area at (as per attached list)

03 | 22/2024 |Bhavnagar Division:- Supply,

-25-R2  |Commissioning & Installation of RFID

Tags on Indian Railway Track in connection with track recording at various location /
routes at.

04 | 23-2024 |ADEN-Bhavnagar Para Sub division;
-25-R | Construction of 1.55 Km RCC
Boundary wall at Km144/7 to 145/4 to prevent encroachment, trespassing and

Cattle Run Over.
For above all tenders: Bidding Start Date: 29/05/2024; Date of Bidding Closing:

12/06/2024; The NIT has been uploaded on Railway web site www.ireps.gov.in on
21/05/2024. 16
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13,93,750.00 | 27,900.00

2,28,22,331.33 ‘ 2,64,100.00

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that our clients are negotiating to purchase
44 sale units consuming about 1821.16 sq.mtrs. of PTC and we are
investigating the title of M/s Raunak Jigna Associates a Joint
Venture of M/s Jigna Builders and M/s Shree Viraj Enterprises both
registered partnership firms having address at Plot No. 1, Mohan
Mill Coumpond, G. B. Road, Thane-400607 claiming to have
acquired the rights of PTC FSI / UNITS generated from / proposed
on scheduled property.

ALL persons having any claim against or in scheduled property or
any part thereof by way of inheritance, share, charge, possession,
sale, gift, assignment, transfer, lease, lien, trust, maintenance,
easement, partition or otherwise of whatsoever nature are hereby
required to make the same known hi writing together with certified
true copies of documents of claim to the undersigned at 10th Floor,
Sangita Ellipse, Sahakar Road, Behind Gokul Arcade, Vile Parle
(East), Mumbai 400057, within 14 days from the date hereof
otherwise the purchase will be completed without reference to such
claim or claims and the same if any, will be considered as waived
and not binding on my clients and no such claim shall be
entertained thereafter on any grounds whatsoever.

THE SCHEDULE ABOVEREFERRED TO :

ALL THOSE pieces or parcels of land bearing CTS Nos. 126(pt) &
126/6 (P) admeasuring about 12420.20 sq.meters, lying, being and
situate at Village Chembur, Off Eastern Express Highway,
Chunabhatti, Taluka Kurla, District Mumbai and within the local
limits of Brihan Mumbai Municipal Corporation having the following
boundaries :

On or towards the East
On or towards the West

By M.C.G.M. Botanic Garden
By Vasant Dada Patil Engineering
College
On or towards the North : By Eastern Express Highway
On or towards the South : Pipe Line, Mahatma Phule Society
Dated this 28th day of May, 2024
Sd/-

Rajesh S. Sharma & Associates

Advocates & Solicitors

DNS BANK FcE-e disges a5)
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Recovery Dept.: Madhukunj, 2nd Floor, Plot No. P-52, M.1.D.C. Phase-Il, Kalyan Shil Road, Dombivli (East)-421204
Website:- www.dnsbank.in, E mail:-recovery@dnsb.co.in

TICE OF AUCTION SALE (Subsequent Sale

Sale by Public Auction under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of
Security Interest Act, 2002 (SARFAESI Act) and Rules made thereunder of the under mentioned properties
mortgaged to Dombivli Nagari Sahakari Bank Limited (the Bank) for the advances granted to the Borrower viz.
M/s. Raj Flexi Print Stick Pvt. Ltd. for the recovery of Rs. 7,28,22,767.83 (Rupees Seven Crore Twenty Eight
Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Seven & Paise Eighty Three Only) as on 30.06.2017 plus
further interest at the contractual rate along with the costs, charges and expenses, till recovery of the loan. The
Bank is having physical possession of the said Secured Assets under SARFAESI Act. The Bank has decided
to carry out Auction of the following properties for recovery of its dues.

Reserve EMD Date and | Date and
Description of the Property Price (in Lakh) Time of | Time of
(in Lakh) Inspection| Auction
Leasehold Plot Nos. 78 & 79 adm. 500 Sq. Mtrs. each, totally 06.06.2024
adm. about 1000 Sq. Mtrs. in the Industrial Area out of Survey 130.00 13.00 11.00 a.m. {14.06.2024
No. 104 and Hissa No. A/1, being and situated at Village Dhovali, : : t02.00 |11.00 a.m.
Papdi, Taluka Vasai, District Palghar p.m.

Place of Auction : Recovery Department, situated at Madhukunj, 2™ Floor, P-52, Phase-ll, M.I.D.C.,
Kalyan Shil Road, Sonarpada, Dombivli (East), District Thane—421204

TERMS AND CONDITIONS :-

Auction mentioned herein above.

the bidder in his /her/its favour.

form No. 26QB to the Bank.

name.

stipulated time.

Place : Dombivli.
y, Date :27.05.2024

1. The Bid form and the terms and conditions of sale of the plots can be obtained from our Recovery Department
situated at Madhukunj, 2nd Floor, P-52, Phase - II, M.I.D.C., Kalyan Shil Road, Sonarpada, Dombivli (East),
District Thane—421204 on any working day between 10.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.

2. The duly filled in bid form in sealed envelope along with the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) by the way of
RTGS/NEFT/Pay order/Demand Draft of any Nationalized or Scheduled Bank drawn in favour of Dombivli
Nagari Sahakari Bank Limited payable at Mumbai should reach the Bank’s Recovery Department on or before
13.06.2024 before 4.00 p.m. Bid without EMD and/or below Reserve Price or not confirming to the terms and
conditions of sale will not be entertained. The sealed envelopes of Bid will be opened at the place and time of

3. The Bidder will have to submit self-attested photo copy of KYC documents like Pan Card/Proof of Residence
along with Originals for verification and one Passport size photograph.

4. The bidder must participate in auction in person, however if the bidder has authorized any person to participate
on his/her/its behalf, then such authorized person must produce Authority Letter/Board Resolution issued by

5. The Sale of the Plots are strictly on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS AND WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS”. The
intending bidders may make their own enquiries as regards any claim, charges, taxes, levies, dues and/or
any other liability/ies accrued against the plots. Such liability/ies shall be borne by the successful bidder. The
present accrued liability/ies, if any, on the plots are not known to the Bank.

6. In the Auction process, Bidding will start from the highest Bid Amount received by the Authorized Officer and
thereafter bidder will be allowed to enhance Bid by minimum of Rs. 1,00,000/- in case of both the plots.

7. The successful bidder will have to pay 25% of the bid amount (Inclusive of EMD) immediately upon acceptance
of his/her/its Bid i.e. on the same day or not later than 5.00 p.m. of the next working day and the balance
amount within 15 days from the date of Auction.

8. In event, if the successful bidder fails to pay 25% of the bid amount as mentioned in clause (7) above, the
earnest money deposited by him/her/it shall be forfeited and the sale shall be treated as cancelled. Similarly,
Authorized Officer shall forfeit 25% of the bid amount or any amount subsequently deposited if the bidder fails
to pay the balance 75% amount within 15 days from the date of Auction.

9. The Successful bidder shall deduct 1% of sale price as TDS in the name of the Bank and remit the same to the
Income Tax Department within stipulated time. PAN details of the Bank will be shared with successful bidder.
Soon after payment of TDS as above the successful bidder shall submit a copy of challan-cum-statement of

10. After receipt of entire bid amount as mentioned in clause (7) above, the Authorized Officer will execute
Sale Certificate in favour of the Successful Bidder and the Successful Bidder shall bear all taxes, stamp
duty, registration fees and incidental expenses for getting the Sale Certificate registered in the name of the
successful Bidder. The successful bidder is solely responsible for getting the plots transferred in his/her/its

11. The Authorized Officer will handover possession of the subject plots only on receipt of entire bid amount within
12.The Authorized Officer reserves the right to accept or reject any offer/bid or postpone/cancel the auction

without assigning any reason and also to modify the terms and conditions of sale without prior notice.
13. Theintending bidders can contact the undersigned Authorized Officer on Mobile Nos. 9870995621/9870995625.

Sd/-
Ketan U. Purao
Authorized Officer
Dombivli Nagari Sahakari Bank Ltd.
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'E' TENDER NOTICE

ELECTRICAL (POWER) DEPARTMENT
NOTICE INVITING TENDER EL/50/1/08
(24-25) Date: 23.05.2024 Divisional
Railway Manager (Elect), Western
Railway, Vadodara Division for and on
behalf of the President of India, invites
E-Tender on Indian Railways website:
www.ireps.gov.in from experienced and
reliable contractors for the following
works: Sr. No.: 1- Tender No.: BRC-EL-
P-07-2313-24-25, Name of the work:
Vadodara Division: Rewiring of staff
quarters at various location/Stations over
BRC Division. Estimate Cost (3):
97,31,492.00/- EMD (3): 1,94,600.00/-
Sr. No.: 2- Tender No.: BRC-EL-P-08-
2314-24-25, Name of the work:
Vadodara Division: Provision of glow and
directional signages at various stations
as per Railway Boards latest guidelines.
Estimate Cost (3): 2,22,78,320.00/-
EMD (?): 2,61,400.00/- All Tender above
as same: Tender fees: NIL, E-Tender
closing date: 19/06/2024, Website
particulars: www.ireps.gov.in 052

Like us on: [l facebook.com/WesternRly

E-OPEN TENDER NOTICE
NO. S&T/SEE/E-0T/24-25/10 Date: 24.05.2024
The DRM (Sig. & Telecom)/SEE for and on
behalf of the President of India invites Open
E-Tenders for the following works. The last
date of online E-tendering is 14.06.2024
upto 12:00 hrs, All information and tender
documents related to E-tender is available
on website —www.ireps.gov.in.
SL. No.: 1, E-Tender No: S&T/SEE/E-
0T/24-25/10, Name of Work: Narayanpur
Anant- S & T Work in connection with
extension of line no. 16 at NPRA from half
rake length to full length, Approx Cost (In
Rs.): 87,64,928.13, Earnest Money (In
Rs.): 1,75,300.00, Cost of Tender
Document (In Rs.) (Non-refudable):0.00,
Completion period: 06 (Six) Month from
date of issue of LOA, The above tender
notice is available on website
www.ireps.gov.in Uploading date
24.05.2024, RIGHT OF RAILWAY TO DEAL
WITH TENDER: Railway Administration
reserves the right to postpone /modify or to
cancel any one or all the tenders without
assigning any reasons.
Divisional Railway Manager/Sig. & Telecom
E.C. Railway Sonpur

gferae1 3 () UnionBank

ART WRER FT A A Government of India Undertaking

Regional Office Thane,
Dhanlaxmi Ind. Estate, Gokul Nagar, Near Navnit Motors,
Thane (W)- 400601. Phone No-2221721360, Fax 2221721611

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Inmovable Assets under the Securitization and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002
read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and
Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the
Secured Creditor, the Constructive / Physical Possession of which has been taken
by the Authorized Officer of Union Bank of India (secured creditor), will be sold on “Asis
where is”, “As is what is” and “Whatever there is” on the date mentioned below, for
recovery of dues as mentioned hereunder to Union Bank of India from the below
mentioned Borrower(s) & Guarantor(s). The Reserve Price and the Earnest Money
Deposit are also mentioned hereunder:

Date & Time E-Auction : 12.06.2024 at 11.00 AM to 04.00 PM

Branch Name and Address : Badlapur Branch
Branch Head: LN Singh, Contact: 8797184419

Name of the Borrower & Guarantor/s
Mr. Ashish K Gupte & Mrs. Amita Ashish Gupte

Property No. 1: Flat No. 207, Orchid Residency phase | CHSL near Varad Siddhivinayak hall
Desale Pada Bhopar Road, Dombivali East, Thane- 421201 Built-up area - 565 Sq. ft as per
valuation report) (Under Physical Possession)

®Reserve Price : Rs. 20,50,000-  ®Earnest money to be deposited : Rs. 2,05,000/-
Branch Name and Address : Dombivali (East) Branch

Bhadasavale Bunglow, Agarkar Road, Behind Survesh Hall Dombivli (East)

Branch Head: Mr. Sidheshwar Kalge - Contact No. : 9923258878

Name of the Borrower & Guarantor/s
Mr. Pravin Dasharath Hannurkar,
Mrs. Surekha Pravin Hannurkar
Property No. 2 : Flat No. 003, adm. 525 Sq. ft in Saisaptagiri Building B Wing, Ground Floor,
Nandivli Road, Dombivli (East) (Under Physical Possession)

®Reserve Price : Rs. 23,50,000/- ® Earnest money to be deposited : Rs. 2,35,000/-

Name of the Borrower & Guarantor/s
Mr. Rakesh Surve

Mrs. Deepali Surve

Property No. 3 : Flat No. 304, C wing Om heights adm. 450 Sq. ft Appa wadi, Nandivli Road
Dombivli (East) (Under Physical Possession)

®Reserve Price : Rs. 15,00,000/- ® Earnest money to be deposited : Rs. 1,50,000/-
Name of the Borrower & Guarantor/s
Mr. Amar Laxminarayan Dhamke, &
Mrs. Laxmi Amar Dhamke,

Property No. 4 : Flat No. 403, 4th Floor, area adm. About 706 Sq. ft (Built-up) on, in SAI

SHRISTHI COTTAGE, constructed on chalta No. % 158, 160, 161 Plot No. 648 (Part) to 652

(part), Opposite- Block No. A/323/645, Sheet No. 52 & 53 Ulhasnagar-4, (Under Symbolic

Possession)

®Reserve Price : Rs. 22,50,000/- ® Earnest money to be deposited : Rs. 2,25,000/-

For detailed terms and condition of the sale, please refer to the link provided i.e.
www.unionbankofindia.co.in or https://www.ibapi.in.
https://lwww.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp
Sd/-

Authorized Officer

Union Bank of India

- hraReTe
Corporation

Amount due Rs. 15,21,335.18 (plus
further interest thereon & other charges)

Amount due Rs. 21,46,959/- as on 01.07.2019
plus further interest thereon & other charges

Amount due Rs. 18,11,525.33 plus further interest
thereon & other charges

Amount due Rs. 9,42,769/- (as on 06.02.2020)
(plus further interest thereon & other charges)

Date: 27.05.2024
Place: Thane

PR/00352/SEE/S&T/T/24-25/36

PUBLIC NOTICE

On behalf of my clients 1. SURYAPRAKASH
SHUKLA (HUF) being the Lessee of the
open developed plot being Plot No.199
2. SURYAPRAKASH SHUKLA being the Lessee
of the open developed plot being Plot No.200
3. SURYANSH SHUKLA, being the Lessee of
the open developed plot being Plot No.182 and
4. REKHA SHUKLA being the Lessee of the open
developed plot being Plot No.181, who are having
their respective premises in Oshiwara Rajiv Ratna
Co-operative Housing Society Limited, Adarsh Nagar,
New Link Road, Oshiwara, Jogeshwari (West),
Mumbai-400102, | have to state to you as under:
Public at large is hereby informed that my
clients are the lawful allottees of the aforesaid
plots of land situated at Adarsh Nagar, New
Link Road, Oshiwara, Jogeshwari (West),
Mumbai-400102 by MHADA Authorities.
My clients do wants to give notice to public at large
including builders/developers to take note that my
clients have not given any consent to the Oshiwara
Rajiv Ratna Co-operative Housing Society Limited
for development/redevelopment of the said plot
being Plot No.181-200 situated at Adarsh Nagar,
New Link Road, Oshiwara, Jogeshwari (West),
Mumbai-400102 and my clients have a strong
objection to the said redevelopment of the said
plot which was being unilaterally decided by the
said society without the consent of my clients
to which my clients do not agree.
Any builder/ developer who may give the tenderin
respect of the development of the said plot should
note my client's serious objection and if inspite of]
the aforesaid any builder/ developer entersinto any
sought of redevelopment agreement of the said
plot with society that will be invalid and to that
effect my client will resist all such redevelopment
by taking appropriate legal action entirely at the risks|
asto costs and consequences of the said proposed
developer/ builder who agrees to develop the
said plot at the behest of Oshiwara Rajiv Ratna
Co-operative Housing Society Limited.
Date : 28/05/2024  [ASHOK R. PANDE]
Place : Mumbai Advocate, High Court
123, Great Western Building,
Kalaghoda, Mumbai-400023.

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that Yusufali (alias) Esufally Abdulhusain
Motiwala was the lawful tenant of Room No. 11/12, on Second Floor
of Bagasrawala Building, situated at 49, Saifee Jubilee Street, Bhendi
Bazar, Mumbai-400003 bearing C. S. No. 4237 of Bhuleshwar Division
(hereinafter referred to as said “tenanted premises”), belonging to
Saifee Burhani Upliftment Trust, a Public Charitable Trust having their
office at the below mentioned address (“Landlords”).
The said Landlords have been informed that the said tenant Esufally
Abdulhusain Motiwala has died intestate at Vapi, Gujarat on
21/04/2001.
Mr. Firoz Esufali Motiwala, claiming to be the son and one of the legal
heirs of the abovedeceased tenant has made an application to the
Landlords claiming tenancy rights and interest of the deceased Tenant
in the said tenanted premises and have applied for transfer of tenancy
rights and rent receipt in his sole name. Firoz Esufali Motiwala has
given a registered Indemnity Bond, bearing Reg. No. BBE1/1470/2024
dated 01/03/2024 and has obtained registered “NOC’s”, bearing Reg.
No. BBE1/1468/2024 dated 01/03/2024 from the other legal heirs of
the deceased tenant for the purpose of afore-mentioned transfer.
Any person (other than Firoz Esufali Motiwala) having any right, title,
claim or interest in the said tenanted premises either as heir of the
deceased tenant or otherwise by way of possession, sale, exchange,
mortgage, inheritance, gift, lien, charge, maintenance, easement,
trust, lease, tenancy, sub-tenancy, leave and licence or otherwise of
whatsoever nature is hereby required to make the same known in
writing alongwith supporting documentsto the undersigned at their
office within 15 days from the date of publication hereof, failing which
the Landlords shall proceed to transfer the tenancy rights and issue
rent receipt in the solename of Firoz Esufali Motiwala without any
responsibility or liability to make any further inquiry in this regard.
It is expressly made clear that Firoz Esufali Motiwala alone shall be
liable and responsible to settle all objections, claims and/or demands
received from any person claiming any interest in the tenanted
premises.
For Saifee Burhani Upliftment Trust
Authorised Signatory
Mufaddal Shopping Arcade, 2nd Floor,
Noor Baug, Ramchandra Bhatt Marg,
Umerkhadi, Chinch Bunder, Mumbai-400009

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 23/05/2024

Muthoot Homefin (India) Ltd.

Corporate Office: Unit No. 19-NE, 19th Floor, The Ruby, Senapati Bapat Marg,

Near Ruparel College, Dadar (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400 028

Muthoot Homefin

Refer to the advertisement of the 13.2 Notice published in Free Press (Eng.)., on published January 19, 2024, under the several
Borrower’s. We wish to mention that inadvertently and unintentionally, a typographical error has occurred in the said notice the
Property Address was incorrect publish. We therefore, request to read the correct property address which is mention below:

CORRIGENDUM

Suresh Sathe

S.| Borrower’s | LAN Number Incorrect Property Address Correct Property Address
No. Name
1. | Dnyaneshwar |018-01800365( Flat No.A/203 2nd Floor A-wing, | All That Piece And Parcel Of Property In West-
Dhudaku Anjani Heights Plot No.c-4044 Sur [ North Corner Being Block No.1, Total
Surwade No.471/2 Behind Keps School | Admeasuring 450.23 Sq. Ft. l.e. 41.83 Sq.
Kaliyabid, Bhavnagar- 364002 On | Mtrs. Constructed On Land Bearing Plot No. 1
The Bounded By: East: Block No. | Corresponding Grampanchayat Malmatta
02 West: Gat No232 North: | No.2453 Out Of Gat No. 218 Situated At Village
Road South: Block No. 03. Shirsoli Pra. Bo. Taluka & District Jalgaon
2. |Pradeep 003-00000814|Siddhi Vinayak Vihar Wing D, | All That Piece And Parcel Of Property Being Flat

Bhugaon, Mulshi, Pune,
Maharashtra-412115 On the
Bounded By:
West: Passage North: Road
South: Flat No.204.

No. 103 First Floor In D Wing, Admeasuring 785
Sq. Ft. l.e. 72.95 Sq. Mtrs. Along With Adjoining
Terrace Admeasuring 35 Sq. Ft. l.e. 3.25 Sq.
Mtrs. Total Salable Area 820 Sq. Ft. l.e. 76.20 Sq.
Mtrs. In The Building Known As Siddhi Vinayak
Vihar Constructed On Land Bearing Sr. No./ Gat|
No. 24/1 Situated At Village Bhugaon Taluka
Mulshi District Pune

East: Open plot

3. | Pramod 008-00800126
Petras

Waghmare

Plot No. 6 to 11/11 (R.H. No.
Building Name & Swami
Samartha Row Residency Survey
No72/5 Bolhegaon, Maruti
Mandir Mouza Name
Ahmednagar, Maharashtra,
Pincode- 414001. on The
Bounded By North: Rear Side Plot
Margin, South: 9M Road, East: P.
No.6to11/11(P),R.No.21, West:
P.No.6To11/10(P),R.No. 20

All That Piece And Parcel Of Property Being Row
House No. 21 Admeasuring 26.47 Sq. Mtrs. Built,
Up In The Scheme Shree Swami Samarth Row;
Residency Constructed On Western Side Land
Area Admeasuring 39.31 Sq. Mtrs. Out Of Plot
No.6To 11/11 In Sr. No. 72/5 Situated At Village
Bolhegaon Taluka & District Ahmednagar

4. |Vishnu Uttam | 017-00000083

Pulate

Kargil Residency, Grampanchayat
Milkat No. 21 To 28 Mauje Itawa,
Tg. Gangapur Aurangabad
Maharashtra- 411035 on The
Bounded By North Flat No. B-10/
Passage, South: Flat No A 10/
Passage East: Flat No. A-12,
West: Open To Sky

All That Piece And Parcel Of Property Being Flat
No. A-12, Second Floor, Admeasuring 35.41 Sq.
Mtrs. In The Building Known As Kargil Residency
Constructed On Land Bearing Grampanchayat
Milkat No. 21 To 28 Situated At Village Vitava
Taluka Gangapur District Aurangabad. Bounded
As Follows East- 20 Feet Road, West-flat No. A-
11, South-Flat No. A-09, North- Flat No. B-09

5. |Rajiv Ujwal 003-00302729

Gaikwad

Flat No. 1, Ganesh Prasad S. No.
21/2,PotHissa1/1/2/1,NewS.N
21/2B, Mudhwa, Keshvnagar
Pune Maharashtra-411036

Flat No. 3 First Floor admeasuring 605 Sq. Ft.
built up in the building to be known as GANESH
PRASAD constructed on land bearing Old Sr. No.
21 Hissa No. 2 Pot Hissa No. 1/1/2/1, New Sr. No.
21/2Bsituated at village Mundhwa Taluka Haveli
District Pune

6. | Gangadhar 008-00000028

Plot No 19 Pathardi Opp.

Plot No. 19 admeasuring 140 Sq. Mtrs with total

Karbhari Vyavarhe Farm Ahmadnagar | built up area 127.18 Sq. Mtrs. Out of Sr. No.
Avhad Ahmednagar Maharashtra-|34/1/1,34/1/2,34/1/3,34/1/ situated at village
414102 on The Bounded By | Pathardi, Taluka Pathardi Dist. Ahmednagar and
North Ploat No 11, South 9M | bounded as follows East- Plot No. 18, South-6
Road, South: 9M Road, East: Plot | Mtr. Wide Road, West-9 Mtr. Wide Road, North-

No.18, West: 6.0 M Road PlotNo. 19
7. |Prashant 018-00000030| H No 21 Chaudhari Wada Nr Ran | Grampanchayat Property No. 11 as per sale
Pundlik Mandir Chowk At Sunode Tal|deed, New Grampanchayat Property No. 21
Chaudhari Raver Dist Jalgaon Jalgaon|admeasuring 39.31 Sq. Mtrs. Situated at village

Maharashtra- 425502 on The
Bounded By North: House No.22
& 23, South: House No.15, East:
Plot No.20, West G. No. 221

Sunode Taluka Raver District Jalgaon, which is
bounded as follows East- GP Property No. 12,
West- GP Property No. 10, North- road, South-
GP Property No. 16,

Date: May 28, 2024

\Place: ROM

While the other contents in the above said notice remains unchanged.

Sd/- Authorized Officer,
Muthoot Homefin (India) Limited)

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Mr.Zuzar Noman Chillis selling his property being ALL that piece
or parcel of land of Pension and Tax tenure together with the Dwellings houses standing
thereon situate at corner of Durgadevi Street and North Brooke street in the Registration
District and Sub-District of Bombay admeasuring admeasuring 971 sq. yards equivalent to
811.79 sq meters and bearing Muncipal "C" Ward Nos.7790 and 7791 and 7792 and street
No.66 and 84 North Brooke Street and 86 Durgadevi Street and Cadastral Survey No.1/3944
of Bhuleshwar Division and bounded as follows: on or toward the north by Durgadevi Street,
on or towards the South by the property belonging to Khumbhar Bhokhavalla, on or towards
the East by North Brooke Street and on or towards the West by the property bearing
Cadastral Survey No.3944 formerly belonging to but now belonging to Bhumjibhai Ratoonji.
The above mentioned property is registered in the Books of the Collector of Land Revenue
under Collectors Last Rent Roll Nos.9962-A/9927, Collectors Rent Roll Nos.4375 and bears
Laughtons Survey No.5072and is assessed by the Assessor and Collector of Municipal
Rates and Taxes according to the latest Municipal Bills of the property index "C" ward
nos.7790, 7791 and 7792 Street Nos.66-86 North Brooke Streetand 76-85 Durgadevi Street
All and/or any person/s having any claim of any nature whatsoever, against and/or in the
aforesaid Property, and/or any part thereof by way of Inheritance, Development Agreement,
Memorandum of Understanding, Letter of Intent, Mortgage, Possession, Sale, Gift, Lease,
Lien, Charge, Trust, Licensee, Maintenance, Easement and/or otherwise whatsoever and
howsoever, are hereby required to make the same known in writing through Registered
Post/email to the under signed at the address mentioned below, within 15 days from the date
hereof, or otherwise the sale will be completed without reference to such claim/s and the
same, if any, will be considered as waived and/or abandoned and/or relinquished, and/or
given up and/or not existing. S SHAMIM & CO.
Advocates
Office Nos.101 & 102, 1st Floor, Darshan,
21, Raghunath Dadaji Street, Fort, Mumbai:-400001.
Email:-shamimlaw110@gmail.com

Bank Ltd [

Your Family Bank Across India.

CIN :L85110KA1924PLC001128

Phone: 022-35008017/35128482/35082558
E-mail: mumbaiarm@ktkbank.com

Place : Mumbai
Date : 28/5/2024

sz Karnataka

Head Office: Mangaluru-575002
Asset Recovery Management Branch
2nd Floor, 'E' Block “The Metropolitan”,
Plot No C 26 & 27, Bandra Kurla Complex, ~ Website: www.karnatakabank.com
Bandra (East), Mumbai — 400 051 CIN; L85110KA1924PLC001128

POSSESSION NOTICE
WHEREAS, the Authorized Officer of KARNATAKA BANK LTD., under the Securitization
and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002
(hereinafter referred to as “said act”) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section
13(12) of the said act, read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002,
issued the Demand Notice dated 20.01.2024 under Section 13(2) of the said Act, calling
upon the borrowers (1) M/s. Sairaj Infotech Represented by Proprietor Mr. Rajesh
Raosaheb Rananaware, addressed at: Shop No.1, Om Saidarshan CHS, Plot No.41,
Sector 40, Nerul, Navi Mumbai, District Thane, Maharashtra-400706, (2) Mr. Rajesh
Raosaheb Rananaware, S/o Mr. Raosaheb B Rananaware and (3) Mrs. Sheetal
Rajesh Rananaware W/o Mr. Rajesh Raosaheb Rananaware, No.2 & 3 addressed at:
B-26/14, Gurukrupa CHS, Sector-48, Vitthal Rukmini Mandir, Nerul, Navi Mumbai, Nerul
Node-3, Thane, Maharashtra-400706, to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being
Rs.16,96,561.57 (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixty One and
Paisa Fifty Seven Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.
The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers
and the public in general that the undersigned being the Authorised Officer has taken
possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him
under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on this 24th day of
May 2024. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13
of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.
The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with
the property and any dealings with this property will be subject to the charge of
KARNATAKA BANK LTD Navi Mumbai-Seawoods (Nerul) Branch, for an amount being
Rs.17,58,195.57 (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand One Hundred Ninety Five
and Paisa Fifty Seven Only) i.e. Rs.12,97,739.57 in TL A/c No.5177001600069001 as on
28.04.2024 plus future interest and costs from 28.04.2024 and Rs.4,60,456.00 in TL Alc
No.5177001600069101 as on 28.04.2024 plus future interestand costs from 28.04.2024.

Description of the Inmovable Property
All that piece and parcel of Commercial Shop No.1, admeasuring Built-up area 135
Sq. Ft., Ground Floor, Om Sai Darshan CHS Ltd., Plot No.41, Sector No.40, Nerul,
Navi Mumbai, Taluka & District Thane within the local limits of Navi Mumbai
Municipal Corporation and bounded by: East: Parking, West: Road, North: Shop

No.2, South: Open Space AUTHORISED OFFICER,
Date: 24.05.2024, Place: Nerul Thane KARNATAKA BANK LTD

REMI EDELSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate,
Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063
CIN : L28920MH1970PLC014746
Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter
and year ended 31st March, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs)

SI. Particulars Quarter Year Quarter
No. ended ended ended
31.03.2024 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023
(Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited)
1 |Total Income from Operations 4,113.48| 11,833.23| 3,887.88
2 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 212.68 185.56 53.06
(before Tax and Exceptional items)
3 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 212.68 185.56 53.06
before Tax (after Exceptional
items)
4 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 157.32 138.91 35.66
after tax
5 |Total Comprehensive Income for 132.41 114.00 42.56
the period [Comprising Profit/
(Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income
(after tax)]
6 |Equity Share Capital 1,098.24| 1,098.24| 1,098.24
7 |Reserves (excluding Revaluation
Reserve) as shown in the Audited 3.133.76
Balance Sheet of the Previous Year T
31.03.2023
8 |Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-
each) (for continuing and
1. Basic 1.43 1.26 0.32
2. Diluted 1.43 1.26 0.32

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly

Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the

SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay

Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company
website at www.remigroup.com.

On Behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-

(Rishabh R. Saraf)

Managing Director

Mumbai
May 27, 2024

K K FINCORP LIMITED

Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate,
Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063
CIN - L65990MH1981PLC023696
Extract of Consolidated Audited Results for the quarter ended
and year ended 31st March, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs)

SI. Particulars Quarter Year Quarter
No. ended ended ended
31-03-2024 | 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2023
(Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited)
1 |Total Income from Operations 5.04 18.41 26.56
2 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (0.20) 4.61 19.06
(before Tax and Exceptional items)
3 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (0.20) 4.61 19.06
before Tax (after Exceptional items)
4 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (0.15) 6.35 17.717
after tax (after Exceptional items)
5 |Total Comprehensive Income for (44.43) 260.80 (27.19)
the period [Comprising
Profit/(Loss) for the period (after
tax) and Other Comprehensive
Income (after tax)]
6 |Equity Share Capital 560.00 560.00 560.00
7 |Other Equity (excluding
Revaluation Reserve) as shown in 887.09
the Audited Balance Sheet of the
Previous Year 31.03.2023
8 |Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-
each) (for _continuing and
discontinued operations) -
1. Basic (%) (0.00) 0.1 0.32
2. Diluted (%) (0.00) 0.1 0.32

NOTE : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly
Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the
SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay
Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company
website at www.remigroup.com
2. Key unaudited standlone financial information of the company as
under :-

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars Quarter Year Quarter
ended ended ended

31-03-2024 | 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2023

(Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited)
Total Income 5.04 18.41 26.56
Profit before Tax (0.22) (4.98) 21.67
Profit after Tax (0.17) (3.24) 20.38
On Behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-

Mumbai
27th May, 2024

(SHIVKUMAR SHARMA)
Whole - Time - Director
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REMI EDELSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate,
Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063
CIN : L28920MH1970PLC014746
Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter
and year ended 31st March, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs)
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NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly

Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the

SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay

Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company
website at www.remigroup.com.

On Behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-

(Rishabh R. Saraf)

Managing Director

Mumbai
May 27, 2024

K K FINCORP LIMITED
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate,
Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063
CIN - L65990MH1981PLC023696
Extract of Consolidated Audited Results for the quarter ended
and year ended 31st March, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs)

SI. Particulars Quarter Year Quarter
No. ended ended ended
31-03-2024 | 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2023
(Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited)
1 |Total Income from Operations 5.04 18.41 26.56
2 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (0.20) 4.61 19.06
(before Tax and Exceptional items)
3 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (0.20) 4.61 19.06
before Tax (after Exceptional items)
4 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (0.15) 6.35 17.77
after tax (after Exceptional items)
5 |Total Comprehensive Income for (44.43) 260.80 (27.19)
the period [Comprising
Profit/(Loss) for the period (after
tax) and Other Comprehensive
Income (after tax)]
6 |Equity Share Capital 560.00 560.00 560.00
7 |Other Equity (excluding
Revaluation Reserve) as shown in 887.00
the Audited Balance Sheet of the :
Previous Year 31.03.2023
8 |Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-
each) (for continuing and
discontinued operations) -
1. Basic (%) (0.00) 0.11 0.32
2. Diluted (%) (0.00) 0.11 0.32

NOTE : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly
Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the
SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay
Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company
website at www.remigroup.com
2. Key unaudited standlone financial information of the company as
under :-

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars Quarter Year Quarter
ended ended ended

31-03-2024 | 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2023

(Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited)
Total Income 5.04 18.41 26.56
Profit before Tax (0.22) (4.98) 21.67
Profit after Tax (0.17) (3.24) 20.38
On Behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-

Mumbai
27th May, 2024

(SHIVKUMAR SHARMA)
Whole - Time - Director

STARTECK FINANCE LIMITED
Regd.Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road,
Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC037039
Website: www.starteckfinance.com Email add: cosec@starteckfinance.com
Tel:+91 22 4287 7800 Fax: +91 22 4287 7890
Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results
for the Quarter & Year Ended 31st March, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs)

CONSOLIDATED
Sr. Particulars Quarter | Quarter Year
No. Ended Ended Ended
31.03.2024/31.03.2023/31.03.2024
Audited | Audited | Audited
1. | Total Income from Operations (net) 1,126.14 898.51 377641
2. |Net Profit/ (Loss) forthe period (before tax, 404.92 347.26 1,861.09
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3. |Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax 40492 152153 1,861.09
(afterExceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4. |NetProfit/ (Loss) forthe period after tax 345.16 150219 159048
(afterExceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5. |Total Comprehensive Income forthe period 952.78 (295.99) 858.05
[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) forthe period
(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income
(after tax)]
6. |Paid up equity share capital 991.03 991.03 991.03
(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)
7. |Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 1941139 | 1695964 | 1941139
as shown inthe Audited Balance Sheet of
the previous year
8. |Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each)
(not annualised) (for continuing and
discontinued operations)
(a) Basic 348 1516 16.05
(b) Diluted 348 1516 16.05
Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results
Sr. Particulars Quarter | Quarter Year
No. Ended Ended Ended
31.03.2024/31.03.2023(31.03.2024
Audited | Audited | Audited
1 {Total Income from Operations (net) 781.21 701.31 23833.74
2 | Profit before tax 320.01 31047 1,309.03
3 | Profit after tax 263.18 290.99 1,03842
Notes:

1. The above audited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) forthe quarter and
yearended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit
Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 27th May,2024.
The Statutory Auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified opinion on the
above audited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) forthe quarter and year
ended 31st March, 2024.

2. Theaboveis an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated Financial
Results forthe quarter and yearended on 31stMarch, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges
under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results
forthe quarterand year ended 31st March, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange
Website (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and Company's website
(www.starteckfinance.com).

For and on hehalf of the Board of Directors of
Starteck Finance Limited

sd/-
Place :Mumbai Amit Pitale
Date :27th May, 2024 Whole Time Director ( DIN:07852850)

In order to impart an insight on mutual fund, to educate and create awareness among the
investors about the financial market, Mirae Asset Mutual Fund undertakes numerous events
and activities at various places across the country and in number of ways such as conducting
Investor Awareness Programs (IAPs) / seminars, contents on investor awareness in print
media (newspapers, magazines etc.) and programs on Mutual Funds in electronic media

/
MIRAE ASSET

Mutual Fund

(TVs, radios etc.).
In this regard, please see below schedule of upcoming IAP:

Date

Time

Address

May 3

6:00 P.M.

1, 2024

Hotel Avon Ruby, Dadar (West) - 400 014.

MIRAE ASSET MUTUAL FUND (Investment Manager: Mirae Asset Investment Managers (India)

Private Limited. CIN - U65990MH2019PTC324625)

Registered & Corporate Office: 606, 6th Floor, Windsor Building, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E),
Mumbai -400098. & 1800 2090 777 (Toll free), < customercare@miraeasset.com (=} www.miraeassetmf.co.in

SI. Particulars Quarter Year Quarter Fesdearct HimeaR a2+ fedd
No. ended ended ended 3. T geft ol s R orefie
31.03.2024| 31.03.2024 31.03.2023 || | T FST faea Goaren R G S
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1 |Total Income from Operations 4,113.48| 11,833.23| 3,887.88 MWW@@HWW@
2 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 212.68 185.56 53.06 e TR A R 19 O 14 Feaw
(before Tax and Exceptional items) TR 02, 7 HABR TR m
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4 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 157.32 138.91 35.66 T SER U0 SR
after tax Eﬂﬂ:ﬁm Huf &
5 |Total Comprehensive Income for 132.41 114.00 42.56 ’ 3reur oy fRig
the period [Comprising Profit/ & ¢ /ouReRY (@FTE T =TT )
(Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income
(after tax)]
6 |Equity Share Capital 1,098.24| 1,098.24| 1,098.24
7 |Reserves (excluding Revaluation
Reserve) as shown in the Audited 3.133.76 PUBLIC NOTICE
Balance Sheet of the Previous Year T Notice is hereby given as per the instructions
31.03.2023 of my clients Mr. Prashant Mukesh Bajaj
ing R and Mrs.Samta Mukesh Bajaj who intend
8 E:ET]T s(fPOerr Si;a(!)rnetir(]?]finﬁs. 13?1/(1 to investigate the right, title and interest in
< - " . the property, more particularly described
wl in the Schedule written hereinunder,
1. Basic 1.43 1.26 0.32 presently standing in the names of Mr. Vijay
2. Diluted 1.43 1.26 0.32 Gwalani and Mrs. Bharti Gwalani.

Any person/s, individuals, institutions or
entities having any claim or interest by way
of right, share, inheritance, lease, sub-lease,
sale, mortgage, easement, lien, charge,
exchange, relinquishment, release,
beneficiary/ies under Will, bequest, device,
assignment, gift, trust, maintenance,
possession or otherwise, or by way of any
other method through any agreement, deed,
document, writing, family arrangement,
settlement, litigation, decree or court order
of any court of law/tribunal or encumbrance
or otherwise howsoever or of whatsoever
nature in respect of and with regards to the
said Schedule property mentioned herein
under to inform the undersigned in writing,
their claim/s, demand/s, objection/s,
supported with valid documentary evidence
within 14 (Fourteen) days from the date of
publication of this notice.

Any claim/s received after the expiry of
14(Fourteen) days shall be discarded &
would be deemed that no such claim/s,
right/s, title/s, estate or interest/s exist and
the same shall be treated as waived or
abandoned and not hinding upon my client’s
and the purchase transaction shall be
completed without any further notice.
SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO
(Description of the Said Premises)
Five Fully paid-up Shares of Rs. 50/- (Fifty)
each bearing Nos. 1 to 5 (both inclusive)
as per Share Certificate No. 001 issued by
SARKAR AVENUE CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LIMITED, along with Flat no. 201
admeasuring approximately 955 sq. ft.
Carpet in the Building known as “Sarkar
Avenue” of Sarkar Avenue Co-operative
Housing Society Limited situated at Plot
no. 39, East Avenue Road, Santacruz (W),
Mumbai — 400054 along with two open /
stilt car parking space in the building of the
said Society, in the Registration District of
Mumbai City and Sub - District of Mumbai
Suburban.

Date: 28/05/2024
Place: Mumbai

RAHUL G. TALREJA

(Advocate for the Purchasers)

Ground Floor, Makhan Dham,

11th Road, Next to P.D. Hinduja Hospital,
Khar (W), Mumbai — 400052.

Mob: 9967998800

Email: advocate.talreja@gmail.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks,
read all scheme related documents carefully.

BARCLAYS INVESTMENTS & LOANS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Nirlon Knowledge Park, Level 09, Block B-6, Off Western Express Highway,

Goregaon (E), Mumbai- 400063 CIN: U93090MH1937FTC291521
Website: www.barclays.in/bilil, E-mail: bililcompliance @barclayscapital.com
Tel: +91 22 61754000 | Fax: +91 22 61754099

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER &
YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(All amounts in Indian Rupees Millions)

Audited 3M | Audited 3M | Audited 12M | Audited 12M
Sr. . March 31, March 31, March 31, March 31,
No. Particulars 2024 2023 2024 2023
(Audited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited)
1 | Total Revenue from operation 859.88 667.20 2,940.99 2,410.35
2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax 246.08 (27.71) 332.49 258.93
3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 176.63 (14.88) 235.50 185.44
4 | Total Comprehensive income for the 186.93 (18.92) 242.49 179.21
period/year
5 | Paid up Equity Share Capital 8,722.63 10,903.29 8,722.63 10,903.29
6 | Reserves 1,341.82 (1,081.33) 1,341.82 (1,081.33)
7 | Securities Premium Account 6.15 6.15 6.15 6.15
8 | Net worth 10,064.45 9,821.96 10,064.45 9,821.96
9 | Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt 28,020.71 21,007.91 28,020.71 21,007.91
10 | Outstanding Redeemable preference shares 36.01 32.67 36.01 32.67
11 | Debt Equity Ratio 2.78 214 2.78 2.14
12 | Earning Per Share (of Rs 40/- each (PY Rs.
50 each) (in INR)*
(a) Basic 0.81 (0.07) 1.08 0.85
(b) Diluted 0.81 (0.07) 1.08 0.85
13 | Capital Redemption Reserve 2.11 2.11 2.11 2.11
14 | Debenture Redemption Reserve - - - -
15 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio NA NA NA NA
16 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio NA NA NA NA
17 | Capital Adequacy Ratio 26.51% 33.66% 26.51% 33.66%
* Not annualised in case of quarterly figures

https:,

Requ
https:,

/lwww.barclays.in/bilil/.

irements) Regulations, 2015 is

/lwww.barclays.in/bilil/.

Dated: 27 May, 2024

the website

For and on behalf of

Barclays Investments & Loans (India) Private Limited

Sd/-

Ruzbeh Sutaria
Whole Time Director
DIN: 07889937

1. These financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of
Directors at its meeting held on May 27, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of year ended financial results filed with the National Stock
Exchange of India Limited (“Stock Exchanges”) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of year ended financial results are available
on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e.

3. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to
the Stock Exchanges and can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com.
4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the
SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
5. The Statement referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
available on

of the

6 The previous year/period figures have been reclassified/regrouped to conform to the figure of the current
period/year.

Company

i.e.

MUY MANBA FINANCE LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : U65923MH1996PLC099938
Registered Office: 324, Runwal Heights, L.B.S Marg, Opp. Nirmal
Lifestyle,Mulund (West), Mumbai- 400080, Tel no: +91 22 62346666,
Email: info@manbafinance.com Website: www.manbafinance.com

Extract of Audited financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024
(Reg 52(8), read with Reg 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

5 (Rs. inlakhs, except per equity share data and Debt equity ratio)
No | Particulars Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Year Ended
March 31, 2024 | March 3, 2023 March 31, 2024 | March 31,2028
1 | Total Income from Operations | 5522.37 | 3628.28 |19158.61(13331.63
2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period
(before Tax, Exceptional andlor | 1124.77 | 412.05 | 3865.16 | 2101.63
Extraordinary items# )
3| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period
before tax (after Exceptional and/or 124.77| 412.05 | 3865.16 | 2101.63
Extraordinary items# )
4 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period
aftertax.(aﬂer'Exceptlonaland/or 978.71 | 24559 | 3117.8111521.42
Extraordinary items# )
5 | Total Comprehensive income for the
perod (Comprising ProftLoss) forthe | 1004 | 651 | 14.07 | 10.77
period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after Tax)
6 |Paid up Equity Share Capital| 3766.94 | 1255.65 | 3766.94 | 1255.65
7 |Reserves (excluding 1595 93| 954427 12925.93| 9544.27
Revaluation Reserves)
8 | Securities Premium Account| 3367.89 | 5879.19 | 3367.89 | 5879.19
9 [Net worth 20060.76|16679.11|20067.76|16679.11
10 |Paid up Debt Capital /
Outstanding Debt 16255.93| 2656.86 [16255.93|2656.86
11|Outsourcing Redeemable NA NA NA NA
Preference Shares
12| Debt Equity Ratio 375 | 357 | 375 3.57
Eamings Per Share (of Rs.10/-
13 | each) (for continuing and
discontinued operations)
1.Basic 2.60 0.65 | 8.28 4.04
2.Diluted 2.60 0.65 | 8.28 4.04
14 | Capital Redemption Reserves| ~ NA NA NA NA
15 | Debenture Redemption Reserves| ~ NA NA NA NA
16 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio| ~ NA NA NA NA
17 (Interest Service Coverage Ratio| ~ NA NA NA NA

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of
Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is
applicable.

a) The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and
subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective
meeting held on 25th May,2024

b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial
results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR
Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on
the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e.www.bseindia.com and on the
website of company i.e. www.manbafinance.com

¢) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR
Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock
Exchange(s) (specify names of Stock Exchanges) and can be accessed
on www.bseindia.com

d) The figures for the corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2024
have not been provided as per exemption provided in SEBI circular

SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/0000000637 dated October 5, 2021

For Manba Finance Limited
SD/-

Manish K. Shah

Managing Director

DIN: 00979854

Place: Mumbai
Date: 25-05-2024
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Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31/03/2024

0 Income from Operations up by 20%

Profit Before Tax up by 56%

(Before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)

(Standalone Yearly Growth Numbers)

HERCULES HOISTS LIMITED

501-504, Shelton Cubix, 87/15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614 Maharashtra.
Registered Office: Bajaj Bhavan, 2" Floor, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021.
Ph: +91 022-45417305/06 Email: indef@indef.com

URL: www.indef.com CIN: L45400MH1962PLC012385

0 Profit Before Tax up by 21%

(Standalone Q4 Growth Numbers)
(Rs. In Lakhs)

C

Quarter Ended

Year Ended

Quarter Ended Year Ended

(Audited)

(Un-Audited)

(Audited)

(Audited)

(Audited)

(Audited) (Un-Audited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

Particulars

31/03/2024

31/12/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2024

31/03/2023

31/03/2024 | 31/12/2023 31/03/2023 31/03/2024 31/03/2023

Total income from operations

6128.19 4,840.42|

5,087.59

20193.07

16,845.66

6128.01 4,840.42 5,087.59 20,192.89 16,845.66

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before
Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary
items)

1611.96 1,327.55

654.47

4669.18

2,989.36

1606.15 1,327.54 653.92 4,663.02 2,988.41

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before
tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)

1611.96 1,327.55

9,350.64

4669.18

11,612.06

1606.15 1,327.54 9,350.09 4,663.02 11,611.12

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary
items )

1190.99 1,037.76

8,495.17

3601.91

10,330.71

1185.18 1,037.75 8,494.62 3,597.54 10,329.76

Total Comprehensive Income for the
period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the
period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

6813.02 7,123.80

6,068.16

24927.34

9,516.42

6807.21 7,123.79 6,067.61 24,922.97 9,515.47

Equity Share Capital

320 320.00

320.00

320.00

320.00

320.00 320.00 320.00 320.00] 320.00

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)
as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet

94472.73

70345.39

94467.42 70,344.45

Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1.00 each) (for
continuing and discontinued operations) -
Basic & Diluted:

3.24

26.55

11.26

32.28

26.55 11.24 32.28

NOT!

E:

2. The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 27, 2024
3. Previous quarter / year figures have been appropriately regrouped, recasted and reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the current year presentations.

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year Ended Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the

standlaone / consolidated Quarterly/year ended Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of www. ia.com; www.

4. The Board has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 4.00 [ 400% ] per share for the financial year 2023-24.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 27-05-2024

ia.com and also on Company's website at www.indef.com.
For Hercules Hoists Limited
Shekhar Bajaj

Chairman
DIN-00089358
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